Multiple files are bound together in this PDF Package.
Adobe recommends using Adobe Reader or Adobe Acrobat version 8 or later to work with
documents contained within a PDF Package. By updating to the latest version, you’ll enjoy
the following benefits:
•  Efficient, integrated PDF viewing
•  Easy printing
•  Quick searches
Don’t have the latest version of Adobe Reader?

BK - Baked Black Paint
DU - Baked Storefront Bronze Paint
Ordering Information
FB-1201 1/8" offset, without guide
FB-1202 1/8" offset, with guide
FB-l203 1/4" offset, without guide
FB-1204 1/4" offset, with guide
FB-l205 3/16" offset, without guide
FB-1206 3/16" otfset, with guide
Specify: Model Number
Standard or Extended Hole Guide
Finish
FB-2200 Flushbolt
o 15/16" x4-114" Radius Face
r Positive "U" joint actuator with 7/8" throw
r 1/8" and 1/4" offset with 7/S" backset
o Rod length for 12" Centerline of face
installation
. Square Nylon Tip with beveled corners
fits in 1/2" square hole
o Finishes Available:
AL - Baked Satin Aluminum Paint
BK - Baked Black Paint
DU - Baked Storefront Bronze Paint
Orderlng Information
FB-2201 1/8" offset, without guide
Fg-2202 1/8u offset, with guide
FB-220S 1/4" ofiset, without guide
FB-2204 1/4" offset, with guide
Specify : Model Number
Standard or Extended Hole Guide
Finish
BACKSET
OFFSET
F8'-1201-K Flushbolt
r 15/16" x4-114" Radius Face
. Positive "U" joint actuator with
5/8" throw
r 1/8" offset with 1 1/1 6' backset
. Square Nylon Tip with beveled
corners fits in 1/2" square hole
o Finishes Available:
AL - Baked Satin Aluminum Paint
BK - Baked Black Paint
DU - Baked Storefront Bronze Paint
BACKSET ER-1200
Flushbolt
Extension
Rod
o 114-20 x 12"
Threaded rod
. lncludes
coupler
r For use with
FB-1200 and
F8'-2200
Flushbolts
FG-1250
Extended

BK - Baked Black Paint
DU - Baked Storefront Bronze Paint
Ordering Information
FB-1201 1/8" offset, without guide
FS-1202 1/8" offset, with guide
FB-1203 1/4" offset, without guide
FB-1m4 1/4" offset, with guide
FB-l205 3/16" otfset, without guide
FB-1206 3/16" offset, with guide
Specify: Model Number
Standard or Extended Hole Guide
Finish
FB-2200 Flushbolt
o 15/16" x4-114" Radius Face
o Positive "U" joint actuator with 7/8" throw
r 1/8" and 1/4" offsetwith 7/8" backset
r Rod length for 12" Centerline of face
installation
. Square Nylon Tip with beveled corners
fits in 1/2" square hole
o Finishes Available:
AL - Baked Satin Aluminum Paint
BK - Baked Black Paint
DU - Baked Storefront Bronze Paint
Ordering Information
FB-2201 118" offset, without guide
FB-2202 1/8" offset, with guide
FB-2203 1/4" offset, without guide
FB-2204 1/4" offset, with guide
Specify: Model Number
Standard or Extended Hole Guide
Finish
BACKSET
OFFSET
FB-1201-K Flushbolt
o 15/16" x4-l14" Radius Face
. Positive "U" joint actuator with
5/8" throw
. 1/8" offset with 1 1/'t 6" backset
. Square Nylon Tip with beveled
corners fits in 1/2" square hole
Finishes Available:
AL - Baked Satin Aluminum Paint
BK - Baked Black Paint
DU - Baked Storefront Bronze Paint
BACKSET
OFFSET
ER-1200
Flushbolt
Extension
Rod
o 114-20 x 12"
Threaded rod
. Includes
coupler
r For use with
FB-1200 and
F8-2200
Flushbolts
FG-1250
Extended

DU - Handle anodized Storefront Bronze
Housing baked Storefront Bronze paint
Ordering Information
PH-4521 PUSH To The LEFT I PH-4523 PULL To The LEFT
PH-4522 PUSH To The RIGHT I PH-4524 PULL To The RIGHT
Specify: Model Number and Finish
HL-4560
Lever Handle
. For use with DL-4510 type Latch Lock
. Cam Plug, f ield reversible,
. Finishes Available:
AL - Baked Satin Aluminum Pai
BK - Baked Black Paint
DU - Baked Storefront Bronze Paint
Specify: Hand if pre-handing required
Finish
CP-4560 Cam Plug
. For use with HL-4560 Lever Handle
and PH-4520 Paddle Handle
. Non-handed, field reversible
Specify: Hand i f  pre-handing required
Reserved
for